
CHARTER NAME WEBSITE
11150 Anchor Commerical Bank www.anchorbank.com
10919 Banco do Brasil Americas www.bbamericas.com
81164 Banesco USA  www.banescousa.com
10548 Bank of Belle Glade                            www.bankofbelleglade.com
11185 Bank of Central Florida www.bankofcentralflorida.com
10715 Bank of Pensacola www.bankpensacola.com
80265 Bank of Tampa (The) www.bankoftampa.com
11194 BankFlorida www.bankflorida.com
11239 BankMiami www.bankmiami.com
10710 Bradesco BAC Florida Bank www.bradescobank.com
10843 Brannen Bank www.brannenbanks.com
80240 Capital City Bank  www.ccbg.com
11184 Central Bank www.centralbakfl.com
11091 Century Bank of Florida www.centurybk.com
80280 Citizens Bank and Trust www.citizens-bank.com
11017 Citizens First Bank www.citizensfb.com
11231 Climate First Bank www.climatefirstbank.com
11070 Cogent www.cogentbank.net
81234 Commerce Bank & Trust www.cbt-fl.com
11077 Community Bank of the South www.cbos.bank
10373 Crews Bank & Trust www.crews.bank
81232 Cypress Bank and Trust www.cypressbanktrust.com
10478 DLP Bank  www.communitystatebank-fl.com
11100 Emigrant Bank www.emigrant.com
11237 Evermore Bank www.evermorebankfl.com
10296 First Bank www.first1bank.com
11201 First Colony Bank of Florida www.firstcolonybank.net
11040 First State Bank of the Florida Keys www.keysbank.com
11165 Flagship Bank www.flagshipbank.com
11212 FNBT Bank www.FNBT.com
11238 Gala Bank www.gala.bank
80119 Grove Bank & Trust                              www.grovebankandtrust.com
11128 Gulf Atlantic Bank www.gulfatlanticbank.com



11236 Gulf Coast Business Bank www.gcbbswfl.com
11224 Gulfside Bank www.gulfsidebank.com
10996 Helm Bank USA www.helmbankusa.com
11229 International Finance Bank www.ifbbank.com
11206 Intracoastal Bank www.intracoastal.bank
10419 Lafayette State Bank                    www.lafayettestatebank.com
11235 Locality Bank www.localitybank.com
11063 Madison County Community Bank www.mccbflorida.com
11125 MainStreet Community Bank of Florida www.bankonmainstreet.com
80251 Marine Bank and Trust Company www.marinebankandtrust.com
10839 Ocean Bank www.oceanbank.com
11215 One Florida Bank www.onefloridabank.com
11093 OptimumBank www.optimumbank.com
11155 Paradise Bank www.paradisebank.com
10757 Peoples Bank of Graceville                     www.peoplesgraceville.com
11224 PNB Community Bank www.pnbcommunity.bank
11202 Prime Meridian Bank www.primemeridianbank.com
11230 Raymond James Bank www.raymondjamesbank.com
11117 Sanibel Captiva Community Bank www.sancapbank.com
11156 Sunrise Bank www.Sunrise.Bank
11058 Sunstate Bank www.sunstatefl.com
11003 Surety Bank        www.mysuretybank.com
11111 U. S. Century Bank www.uscentury.com
80223 United Southern Bank www.unitedsouthernbank.com
10454 Warrington Bank (The)                                www.warringtonbank.com
11233 Waterfall Bank www.waterfallbank.com

CHARTER Credit Unions
40187 1st Street Credit Union www.1streetcu.com
40034 Achieva Credit Union www.achievacu.com
40677 Addition Financial Credit Union www.additionfi.com



40314 Advent Health adventhealthcreditunion.org
40256 Alive Credit Union www.alivecu.coop
40121 BrightStar Credit Union www.bscu.org
40377 Calhoun-Liberty Employees CU calhounlibertycu.com
40662 Campus USA Credit Union campuscu.com
40264 Champions First Credit Union championsfirst.org
40081 City-County Employees Credit Union www.ccecu.org
40060 Coast 2 Coast Financial Credit Union www.c2cfcu.com
40240 Communtiy Credit Union of Florida www.ccuflorida.org
40018 Community First Credit Union of Florida www.communityfirstfl.org
40447 Community South Credit Union www.communitysouth.net
40475 Connect Credit Union connectcu.org
40084 Container Mutual Credit Union n/a
40340 ECCO Credit Union www.ecocu.org
40484 ECU Credit Union www.ecucreditunion.com
40135 Electricians Local 349 Credit Union www.local349cu.org
40254 Envision Credit Union www.envisioncu.com
40665 Fairwinds Credit Union www.fairwinds.org
40002 First Choice Credit Union www.firstchoicecu.org
40671 First Coast Community Credit Union www.connectcu.org
40659 First Commerce Credit Union  www.firstcommercecu.org
40168 First Florida Credit Union www.firstflorida.org
40312 Florida Credit Union www.flcu.org
40096 Florida West Coast Credit Union www.fwccu.com
40400 Floridacentral Credit Union www.floridacentralcu.com
40219 Guardians Credit Union www.guardianscu.coop
40676 Gulf Winds www.gogulfwinds.com
40625 Hello Credit Union www.hellocu.com
40683 Innovations Financial Credit Union www.innovationsfcu.org
40611 Insight Credit Union www.insightcreditunion.com
40674 iTHINK Financial Credit Union www.ithinkfi.org
40296 Jackson County Teachers Credit Union www.jacksoncounty1st.com
40008 Jax Fire Credit Union www.jaxfirecu.org
40500 Jefferson County Teachers CU www.jctcuonline.org



40679 Launch Credit Union www.launchcu.com
40472 Loyalty Credit Union www.loyaltycu.org
40486 Madison Education Association CU www.madisoncuonline.org
40273 Members First Credit Union of Florida www.membersfirstfl.org
40685 Memorial Employees Financial Credit Union www.mefcu.org
40005 Miami Postal Service Credit Union www.mpscu.org
40672 MIDFLORIDA Credit Union www.midflorida.com
40238 Ocala Community Credit Union www.ocalacommunitycu.com
40678 Orlando Credit Union www.orlandocreditunion.org
40680 Panhandle Credit Union www.panhandlecu.org
40684 Pen Air Credit Union www.penair.org
40350 Pompano Beach City Employees CU www.pbecu.com
40666 Power Financial Credit Union www.powerfi.org
40464 PowerNet Credit Union www.powerfi.org
40006 Priority Credit Union www.prioritycu.org
40146 PriorityONE Credit Union of Florida www.prioritycu.org
40681 Radiant Credit Union www.radiantcu.org
40646 Shaw-Ross Employees Credit Union www.scefcu.org
40181 Space Coast Credit Union www.sccu.com
40123 Sun Credit Union www.suncu.org
40673 Suncoast Credit Union www.suncoast.com
40668 Tropical Financial Credit Union www.tropicalfcu.com
40675 TRU FI Credit Union www.truficu.org
40131 University Credit Union www.ucumiami.org
40670 Vystar Credit Union www.vystarcu.org
40213 We Florida Financial www.wefloridafinancial.com

CHARTER Trust Companies
70294 Adelphi Trust Company www.adelphitrust.com
70259 Argent Institutional Trust  www.argentfinancial.com
70097 Bessemer Trust Co of Florida www.bessemertrust.com
70233 Caldwell Trust Company www.ctrust.com



70239 Capital City Trust Company www.ccbg.com
70279 Coral Gables Trust Company www.cgtrust.com
70220 Fiduciary Trust International of the South www.fiduciarytrust.com
70295 Highmark Trust www.highmarktrust.com
70272 Legacy Trust Company www.legacytrustcompany.com
70256 Sabal Trust Company www.sabaltrust.com
70268 Sanibel/Captiva Trust Company www.sancaptrustco.com
70292 Sarasota Private Trust Company LLC www.sptco.com
70293 Southeast Trust Company LLC www.southeasttrust.com
70291 Trivergent Trust www.trivergenttrust.com

CHARTER Internationals
60141 Abanca Corporacion Bancaria abancausa.com/en
60143 Allfunds Bank, S.A.U. allfunds.com/en
60134 Banco Davivienda S.A. bcpmiami.com/en
60111 Banco de Bogota, S.A. bciami.com/en
60116 Banco de Credito del Peru bancodebogotainternacional.com/bbi/en
60104 Banco de Credito e Inversiones, S.A. bna.com.ar
60015 Banco de la Nacion Argentina daviviendaintl.com
60147 Banco de Reservas de la Republica Dominicana www.banreservas.com/internacional/miami/eng
60090 Banco de Sabadell, S.A. www.bancosabadellmiami.com
60011 Banco do Brasil, S.A. www.bbamericas.com/en
60131 Banco do Brasil S.A. bcpmiami.com/en
60122 Banco Financiera Comercial Hondurena, S.A. bciami.com/en
60145 Banco Internacional de Costa Rica, S.A. www.bancobogotainternacional.com/bbi/en
60056 Banco Pinchincha, C.A. (fka Banco del Pinchincha, C.A.) www.bicsa.com
60005 Bank Hapoalim, B.M. daviviendaintl.com
60136 Deutsche Bank (Jacksonville) deutschewealth.com/en/locations/americas/jacksonville.html
60144 Deutsche Bank A.G.(Miami) deutschewealth.com/en/locations/americas/miami.html
60142 Itau Unibanco itauprivatebank.com
60117 Jamaica National Building Society jnbank.com



60146 Standard Chartered Bank sc.com/en/our-locations/
60133 The Bank of Nova Scotia bancobogotainternacional.com/bbi/en
60130 The Victoria Mutual Building Society myvmgroup.com


